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Women 100 Meter Dash

Championship: 11.78 @ Zionna Perez-Tucker2023

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Rider JRStephens, Mariah1 12.13Q0.9

Quinnipiac SODailey, Nyasia2 12.37Q-0.6

Niagara FRBorysewicz, Deborah3 12.42Q-2.4

Mount St. Ma SOCharouel, Nesrine4 12.43q -0.6

Rider SOGosser, Valencia5 12.43q 0.9

Rider FRFairfax, Jianna6 12.61q 0.9

Quinnipiac SOTota, Michelle7 12.67q -2.4

Niagara FRSpeicher, Lauryn8 12.78q -0.6

Mount St. Ma JRKidd, Jasmine9 12.81 -2.4

Quinnipiac JRTolson, Hailey10 12.88 -2.4

Rider FRDifilippo, Sabrina11 12.88 -0.6

Quinnipiac FRBoyd, Lauren12 13.02 0.9

St. Peter's SOVilson, Shanelle13 13.19 0.9

St. Peter's JRPaige, Ayanna14 13.28 -2.4

Iona SRFullerton, Tonian15 13.50 -2.4

St. Peter's JRBoykin, kamia16 13.95 0.9

Mount St. Ma FRCarey, Annie17 14.33 -0.6

Niagara FRJohn, Sapphire--- FS -0.6

 
Women 100 Meter Dash

Championship: 11.78 @ Zionna Perez-Tucker2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider JRStephens, Mariah1 12.33 +0.0

Rider SOGosser, Valencia2 12.35 +0.0

Quinnipiac SODailey, Nyasia3 12.44 +0.0

Mount St. Ma SOCharouel, Nesrine4 12.47 +0.0

Niagara FRBorysewicz, Deborah5 12.50 +0.0

Niagara FRSpeicher, Lauryn6 12.77 +0.0

Rider FRFairfax, Jianna7 12.80 +0.0

Quinnipiac SOTota, Michelle8 13.03 +0.0

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Championship: 24.10 @ Stefanie Allen2001

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Rider JRPalmer, Hailey1 25.08Q-0.2

Quinnipiac JRSmith, Rylie2 25.25Q-1.4

Quinnipiac SOTota, Michelle3 25.27Q0.4

Niagara FRBorysewicz, Deborah4 25.35Q-0.4

St. Peter's SRVital, Abigail5 25.40Q0.6

Mount St. Ma SOCharouel, Nesrine6 25.52q -0.4

Rider SOGosser, Valencia7 25.66q -1.4

Quinnipiac SRBlain, Camille8 25.83q 0.4

Mount St. Ma JRWilson, Zaria9 25.89 0.6

Rider FRFairfax, Jianna10 25.92 0.4

Mount St. Ma JRKidd, Jasmine11 26.08 -0.2

St. Peter's JRMcLaughlin, Diamond12 26.16 0.6

Niagara FRSpeicher, Lauryn13 26.25 -0.4

Mount St. Ma JRFerron, Avery14 26.26 -0.2

St. Peter's SOJimenez, Karilynn15 26.39 0.6

Quinnipiac JRTolson, Hailey16 26.51 0.6

Quinnipiac SOAnzaldo, Isabella17 26.54 -1.4

Mount St. Ma SOZimmerman, Alexis18 26.71 -0.2

Rider SRWallace, Emmy19 26.95 0.4

Quinnipiac FRDurkee, Madelyn20 27.07 0.4

Niagara SOVelez, Daniela21 27.10 -1.4

Quinnipiac SOBarricelli, Elise22 27.19 -0.2

Niagara SRPratt, Kate23 27.29 -0.4

St. Peter's SRDolo, Mikell24 27.41 -0.4

St. Peter's SOVilson, Shanelle25 27.48 -1.4

St. Peter's JRPaige, Ayanna26 27.78 0.4

Mount St. Ma SOMartinez, Anavaleria27 27.90 -1.4

Mount St. Ma FROwens, Audrey28 28.24 -0.4

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Championship: 24.10 @ Stefanie Allen2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider JRPalmer, Hailey1 24.91 0.3

St. Peter's SRVital, Abigail2 25.32 0.3

Quinnipiac JRSmith, Rylie3 25.38 0.3

Mount St. Ma SOCharouel, Nesrine4 25.81 -1.0

Quinnipiac SOTota, Michelle5 25.90 0.3

Rider SOGosser, Valencia6 25.92 -1.0

Niagara FRBorysewicz, Deborah7 26.05 -1.0

Quinnipiac SRBlain, Camille8 26.50 -1.0

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

Championship: 53.03 @ Aliaan Pompey1999

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Rider JRPalmer, Hailey1 57.39Q

Canisius SRJordan, Maura2 57.50Q

Quinnipiac JRSmith, Rylie3 57.85Q

Niagara SRPratt, Kate4 58.87Q

Mount St. Ma JRWilson, Zaria5 58.52q

Quinnipiac SOAnzaldo, Isabella6 58.90q

Iona SOJefremow, Nadine7 1:00.03q

Mount St. Ma JRFerron, Avery8 1:00.20q

Mount St. Ma SOZimmerman, Alexis9 1:00.86

Niagara FRJohn, Sapphire10 1:01.28

Marist SOMcNamara, Breelyn11 1:01.43

Marist FRHorton, Cailin12 1:01.67

Rider SOUpdale, Melina13 1:01.67

Marist SOKropo, Julia14 1:01.71

St. Peter's FRSurles, Mikayla15 1:01.73

Mount St. Ma FROwens, Audrey16 1:01.76

St. Peter's SOJimenez, Karilynn17 1:01.94

Quinnipiac SOBarricelli, Elise18 1:02.11

Marist FRGranados, Stephania19 1:02.23

Rider FRJackson, Morgan20 1:02.55
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Quinnipiac FRDurkee, Madelyn21 1:03.49

Rider SRWallace, Emmy22 1:03.80

Manhattan SOBatista, Elaina23 1:04.68

Niagara FRBlachowicz, Arrianna24 1:05.38

Manhattan SRKowal, Ava25 1:11.33

Manhattan SOPerrin, Laurah26 1:12.59

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

Championship: 53.03 @ Aliaan Pompey1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Quinnipiac JRSmith, Rylie1 55.35

Canisius SRJordan, Maura2 55.36

Rider JRPalmer, Hailey3 55.90

Niagara SRPratt, Kate4 58.02

Mount St. Ma JRWilson, Zaria5 58.43

Quinnipiac SOAnzaldo, Isabella6 59.11

Iona SOJefremow, Nadine7 1:00.15

Mount St. Ma JRFerron, Avery8 1:00.88

 
Women 800 Meter Run

Championship: 2:04.75 @ Allie Wilson2019

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Rider SRSchein-Becker, Teagan1 2:14.47Q

Mount St. Ma SOParrish, Maeve2 2:16.49Q

Rider JRSpencer, Krisantha3 2:16.88Q

Siena JRFlaherty, Keira4 2:17.00Q

Siena FRDeAngelis, Gabrielle5 2:16.24q

Siena SOO'Rourke, Mattingly6 2:16.54q

Quinnipiac FRWitt, Ashlynn7 2:17.15q

Canisius SRJones, Jules8 2:17.29q

Quinnipiac SRRomagnoli, Alyssa9 2:17.39

Marist FRHawkins, Kayla10 2:17.61

Siena JRMcClintock, Jen11 2:17.91

Marist FRFletcher, Grace12 2:18.81

Marist SOO'Brien, Parker13 2:18.95

Quinnipiac JRGunsalus, Christina14 2:19.41

Quinnipiac SRMercier, Asia15 2:22.48

Marist JRStanet, Raven16 2:22.58

Quinnipiac SOJones, Sophia17 2:22.78

Manhattan FRHendricks, Julia18 2:23.08

Iona JRMenard, Katie19 2:23.68

Iona SRGudyka, Jamie20 2:23.92

Rider FRNunez, Tatiana21 2:23.98

Siena SOTourangeau, Julianna22 2:27.65

Iona JRRaymond, Isabel23 2:32.50

Mount St. Ma JRDorian, Ellie24 2:34.08

Siena FRHayes, Katie25 2:34.14

Quinnipiac SOMinervino, Brianna26 2:38.48

Canisius FRServis, Mia27 2:41.53

Canisius FRTracy, Jocelyn28 2:41.84

Canisius FRHise, Julia29 2:42.23

Canisius SRMarshall, Hope30 2:47.21

 
Women 800 Meter Run

Championship: 2:04.75 @ Allie Wilson2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider SRSchein-Becker, Teagan1 2:11.36

Siena JRFlaherty, Keira2 2:12.92

Rider JRSpencer, Krisantha3 2:17.03

Siena FRDeAngelis, Gabrielle4 2:17.34

Quinnipiac FRWitt, Ashlynn5 2:17.64

Canisius SRJones, Jules6 2:18.40

Mount St. Ma SOParrish, Maeve7 2:18.69

Siena SOO'Rourke, Mattingly8 2:24.24

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

Championship: 4:23.29 @ Allie Wilson2019

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Iona JRSmith, Holly1 4:40.49Q

Rider SRSchein-Becker, Teagan2 4:44.73Q

Quinnipiac SRYoung, Emily3 4:46.65Q

Siena SRHesler, Madeleine4 4:41.08Q

Marist JRAlexander, Adele5 4:45.64Q

Canisius SOSchmidt, Kayla6 4:48.45Q

Canisius SOAppenheimer, Jacqueline7 4:41.93Q

Canisius SRMoran, Olivia8 4:45.85Q

Rider JRMedei, Grace9 4:51.90Q

Marist SOFisher, Sierra10 4:45.35q

Siena SOPoulos, Chloe11 4:48.91q

Iona JRSpiridon, Cosmina12 4:50.34q

Mount St. Ma SRBilligmeier, Erin13 4:52.75

Manhattan SOConroy, Kylie14 4:52.92

Rider JREskew, Sarah15 4:53.88

Rider FRDauberman, Nicole16 4:54.65

Quinnipiac FRPalmucci, Avery17 4:57.92

Siena FRSkowvron, Faith18 4:58.06

Mount St. Ma SRCampbell, Mary19 5:02.84

Marist JRHastings, Kaitlyn20 5:04.56

Rider SOMangold, Grace21 5:04.73

Niagara JRMueller, Sara22 5:07.49

Canisius FRHerman, Ella23 5:08.34

Quinnipiac SOBossdorf, Abigail24 5:09.80

Iona FRDoe, Alexa25 5:09.88

Manhattan JRMohl, Fiona26 5:10.74

Rider SRRuskan, Julie27 5:11.42

Mount St. Ma SOPla, Isabella28 5:17.98

Canisius JRPawlow, Sarah29 5:19.27

Canisius FRCollins, Cassandra30 5:33.24

Mount St. Ma SRKlotz, Emily31 5:34.13

Canisius FRServis, Mia32 5:34.97



M&D Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:38 PM  5/5/2024  Page 3

Metro-Atalntic Athletic Conference Outdoor Track & Field Championships

Live Results at RESULTS.MDTIMINGLLC.COM

Rider University  - 5/4/2024 to 5/5/2024

Results
 

Women 1500 Meter Run

Championship: 4:23.29 @ Allie Wilson2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider SRSchein-Becker, Teagan1 4:32.23

Quinnipiac SRYoung, Emily2 4:34.49

Iona JRSmith, Holly3 4:35.91

Siena SRHesler, Madeleine4 4:39.22

Canisius SOAppenheimer, Jacqueline5 4:39.97

Canisius SRMoran, Olivia6 4:41.54

Canisius SOSchmidt, Kayla7 4:42.27

Marist JRAlexander, Adele8 4:43.11

Marist SOFisher, Sierra9 4:47.42

Iona JRSpiridon, Cosmina10 4:52.18

Siena SOPoulos, Chloe11 4:54.49

Rider JRMedei, Grace12 4:55.36

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

Championship: 16:30.65 @ Tara Jameson2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Quinnipiac SOSt. Germain, Rachel1 16:56.75

Manhattan SRScaglione, Andria2 17:05.07

Quinnipiac SRBarney, Corinne3 17:18.41

Canisius SOSchmidt, Kayla4 17:40.38

Marist JRKehler, Samantha5 17:53.92

Canisius SRSilba, Marissa6 17:56.96

Siena FRSkowvron, Faith7 18:07.97

Iona SOArguien, McKenna8 18:17.34

Rider SOHansen, Makala9 18:22.45

Marist JRMurtagh, Kate10 18:22.96

Siena FRArmenia, Olivia11 18:42.52

Mount St. Ma SRMcCarthy, Chloe12 18:43.42

Marist FRMcCaul, Paige13 18:57.33

Siena FRDeForest, Kaitlin14 19:06.79

Canisius JRBreen, Chloe15 19:32.22

Canisius FRCalkins, Payton16 19:38.85

Canisius JRPawlow, Sarah17 19:39.61

Mount St. Ma FRBell, Riley18 19:52.00

Marist FRCopenspire, Kaylee19 20:34.89

 
Women 10000 Meter Run

Championship: 35:21.03 @ Sophie Murphy2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Manhattan SRScaglione, Andria1 35:11.23@

Quinnipiac SRDiStefano, Liv2 35:18.97@

Iona FRKeane, Claragh3 36:08.50

Siena JRCaputo, Julia4 36:26.43

Rider SOMansure, Keira5 36:35.18

Iona FRGunton, Tayla6 36:36.83

Quinnipiac SOGray, Sierra7 36:57.17

Canisius JRHeschke, Taylor8 38:27.98

Quinnipiac SRKeiser, Marisa9 39:27.75

Siena JRGilbert, Miranda10 41:14.58

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Championship: 13.41 @ Sara Gardner2018

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Rider JRStephens, Mariah1 14.23Q-0.1

St. Peter's SRVital, Abigail2 14.35Q0.7

Mount St. Ma SOKirschnick, Julia3 14.94Q0.2

Quinnipiac SOLavelle, Sydney4 14.95q 0.2

Quinnipiac SRBlain, Camille5 15.02q 0.7

Quinnipiac SOJordan, Avery6 15.20q 0.2

Rider JRThunig, Raisa7 15.28q -0.1

St. Peter's SRDolo, Mikell8 15.49q -0.1

Rider JREmmens, Kylie9 15.55 -0.1

Quinnipiac FRMartin, Alana10 15.78 0.2

Mount St. Ma SRPurdy, Sarah11 15.91 0.7

Niagara SOBarr, Clara12 15.94 -0.1

Manhattan SRChappell, Lauren13 16.13 0.7

Manhattan JRMartinez, Martina14 16.16 0.7

Mount St. Ma SREdwards, Faith15 16.16 0.2

Niagara FRSchultz, Madelaine16 16.36 0.2

St. Peter's SRSmith, Alexus17 16.61 -0.1

Niagara FRGonzalez, Dayanara18 16.74 -0.1

Mount St. Ma JRHall, Jannah19 17.17 -0.1

Mount St. Ma SODougher, Ella20 17.42 0.2

Canisius SRSeyfang, Stephanie21 17.42 0.7

Marist SOLaCreta, Madison22 18.80 0.7

Mount St. Ma FRHentz, Jacey23 19.44 0.2

St. Peter's SRIyiola, Balikis--- DNF 0.7

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Championship: 13.41 @ Sara Gardner2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. Peter's SRVital, Abigail1 14.48 0.2

Rider JRStephens, Mariah2 14.52 0.2

Mount St. Ma SOKirschnick, Julia3 15.00 0.2

Rider JRThunig, Raisa4 15.03 0.2

Quinnipiac SRBlain, Camille5 15.04 0.2

Quinnipiac SOLavelle, Sydney6 15.34 0.2

Quinnipiac SOJordan, Avery7 15.79 0.2

St. Peter's SRDolo, Mikell8 15.96 0.2

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Championship: 59.57 @ Andrea Olsen2017

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Manhattan JRMartinez, Martina1 1:03.85Q

Rider JRWallace, Lydia2 1:04.06Q

Quinnipiac SOLavelle, Sydney3 1:04.95Q

Quinnipiac SOByrne, Emma4 1:05.48q

Quinnipiac SOSouls, Sadie5 1:06.23q
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 400 Meter Hurdles)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

St. Peter's JRMcLaughlin, Diamond6 1:06.24q

Niagara SOWoolery, Vanessa7 1:06.45q

Mount St. Ma SRPurdy, Sarah8 1:08.65q

Niagara JRGritzek, Lara9 1:08.98

Rider SOUpdale, Melina10 1:09.19

Rider SOCapolupo, Faith11 1:09.81

Mount St. Ma SRStrickland, Emma12 1:10.14

Marist FRBeebe, Kate13 1:12.12

Canisius SRSeyfang, Stephanie14 1:12.20

Canisius FRHerman, Ella15 1:13.02

Niagara SOSmith, Mychena16 1:13.20

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Championship: 59.57 @ Andrea Olsen2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Quinnipiac SOLavelle, Sydney1 1:03.71

St. Peter's JRMcLaughlin, Diamond2 1:04.45

Quinnipiac SOByrne, Emma3 1:04.72

Rider JRWallace, Lydia4 1:04.96

Manhattan JRMartinez, Martina5 1:05.16

Niagara SOWoolery, Vanessa6 1:08.02

Quinnipiac SOSouls, Sadie7 1:08.70

Mount St. Ma SRPurdy, Sarah8 1:10.08

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Championship: 10:21.83 @ Jessica Scheriff2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Siena SRHesler, Madeleine1 11:00.00

Iona SOTugman, Kate2 11:11.44

Quinnipiac JRKeys, Lydia3 11:18.07

Manhattan SOCannizzo, Bella4 11:27.29

Manhattan FRChristofis, Bailee5 11:31.32

Marist SOLitke, Emily6 11:35.51

Quinnipiac SRCaliri, Ana7 11:42.84

Niagara JRMete, Alissa8 11:43.54

Canisius FRPodgorski, Brooke9 12:16.71

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Championship: 46.53 @ Monmouth2018

McKinnon, Orleans, Jenkins, Kutu-Akoi

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ANiagara1 47.47

1) John, Sapphire FR 2) Speicher, Lauryn FR

3) Adderley-Julien, Hannah SO 4) Borysewicz, Deborah FR

ARider2 47.68

1) Thunig, Raisa JR 2) Palmer, Hailey JR

3) Stephens, Mariah JR 4) Fairfax, Jianna FR

AMount St. Mary's3 47.93

1) Charouel, Nesrine SO 2) Kidd, Jasmine JR

3) Ferron, Avery JR 4) Wilson, Zaria JR

AQuinnipiac4 48.08

1) Dailey, Nyasia SO 2) Tolson, Hailey JR

3) Anzaldo, Isabella SO 4) Tota, Michelle SO

ASt. Peter's5 49.44

1) Vital, Abigail SR 2) Smith, Alexus SR

3) Paige, Ayanna JR 4) Vilson, Shanelle SO

AManhattan6 51.55

1) Dorvil, Makayla SO 2) Martinez, Martina JR

3) Lehr, Skye SR 4) Chappell, Lauren SR

AMarist7 52.50

1) Dapont, Alyssa FR 2) Florio, Nina JR

3) Cipolla, Isabella SO 4) Villani, Sydney JR

AIona8 53.55

1) Jefremow, Nadine SO 2) Menard, Katie JR

3) Gudyka, Jamie SR 4) Fullerton, Tonian SR

ACanisius9 56.35

1) Seyfang, Stephanie SR 2) Herman, Ella FR

3) Tracy, Jocelyn FR 4) Hise, Julia FR

ASiena10 59.98

1) Peppy, Christina JR 2) Caputo, Julia JR

3) McClintock, Jen JR 4) Gilbert, Miranda JR
 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Championship: 3:46.69 @ Manhattan2011

Palacios, Rostant, Koskinen, Hargrove

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AQuinnipiac1 3:56.57

1) Smith, Rylie JR 2) Anzaldo, Isabella SO

3) Lavelle, Sydney SO 4) Romagnoli, Alyssa SR

ANiagara2 3:59.38

1) John, Sapphire FR 2) Adderley-Julien, Hannah SO

3) Woolery, Vanessa SO 4) Pratt, Kate SR

ASt. Peter's3 3:59.59

1) Vital, Abigail SR 2) McLaughlin, Diamond JR

3) Smith, Alexus SR 4) Surles, Mikayla FR

AMount St. Mary's4 4:00.89

1) Wilson, Zaria JR 2) Zimmerman, Alexis SO

3) Owens, Audrey FR 4) Ferron, Avery JR

AMarist5 4:06.20

1) Granados, Stephania FR 2) McNamara, Breelyn SO

3) Horton, Cailin FR 4) Kropo, Julia SO

ARider6 4:09.97

1) Updale, Melina SO 2) Jackson, Morgan FR

3) Wallace, Emmy SR 4) Capolupo, Faith SO

AManhattan7 4:12.02

1) Martinez, Martina JR 2) Batista, Elaina SO

3) Chappell, Lauren SR 4) Conroy, Kylie SO

AIona8 4:16.55

1) Gudyka, Jamie SR 2) Menard, Katie JR

3) Tugman, Kate SO 4) Jefremow, Nadine SO

ACanisius9 4:19.46

1) Jordan, Maura SR 2) Jones, Jules SR

3) Herman, Ella FR 4) Silba, Marissa SR
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Finals ...   (Women 4x400 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals

ASiena10 4:27.38

1) Tourangeau, Julianna SO 2) Poulos, Chloe SO

3) Hayes, Katie FR 4) Peppy, Christina JR
 

Women 4x800 Meter Relay

Championship: 8:49.15 @ Monmouth2015

Wilson, Hand, Cupp, Garner

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ARider1 9:12.28

1) Nunez, Tatiana FR 2) Spencer, Krisantha JR

3) Schein-Becker, Teagan SR 4) Wallace, Lydia JR

ASiena2 9:17.29

1) O'Rourke, Mattingly SO 2) DeAngelis, Gabrielle FR

3) McClintock, Jen JR 4) Flaherty, Keira JR

AMarist3 9:21.12

1) Hawkins, Kayla FR 2) Fletcher, Grace FR

3) Stanet, Raven JR 4) O'Brien, Parker SO

AQuinnipiac4 9:27.37

1) Gunsalus, Christina JR 2) Jones, Sophia SO

3) Witt, Ashlynn FR 4) Young, Emily SR

ACanisius5 9:39.39

1) Jordan, Maura SR 2) Appenheimer, Jacqueline SO

3) Moran, Olivia SR 4) Jones, Jules SR

AMount St. Mary's6 9:45.94

1) Strickland, Emma SR 2) Billigmeier, Erin SR

3) Campbell, Mary SR 4) Parrish, Maeve SO

AManhattan7 9:49.07

1) Conroy, Kylie SO 2) Cannizzo, Bella SO

3) Christofis, Bailee FR 4) Hendricks, Julia FR

ANiagara8 10:41.74

1) Mueller, Sara JR 2) Gritzek, Lara JR

3) Chunco, Lydia SR 4) Mete, Alissa JR
 

Women High Jump

Championship: 1.75m @ Kelly Kajunski2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider JRMarcantonio, Savanna1 1.62m

Quinnipiac FRMurphy, Shaelyn2 1.62m

Marist JRO'Neill, Grace3 1.52m

Rider JRBartutis, Alejandra4 1.52m

Mount St. Ma SOWeir, Rebecca5 1.47m

Manhattan SRChappell, Lauren6 1.42m

Quinnipiac SRDavis, Grace7 1.42m

Mount St. Ma FROtto, Haille8 1.37m

Rider SRSmith, Lynaisha9 1.37m

Quinnipiac JROlagundoye, Olaitan--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault

Championship: 3.85m @ Marisa Robbins2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Mount St. Ma SOBeckman, Emelie1 3.70m

Rider SOTucker, Kianna2 3.70m

Quinnipiac SOBrennan, Erin3 3.55m

Mount St. Ma SOKirschnick, Julia4 3.40m

Mount St. Ma SODougher, Ella5 3.25m

Quinnipiac FRDeBellis, Olivia6 3.25m

Mount St. Ma FRHentz, Jacey7 3.10m

Mount St. Ma JRFitzgerald, Evyn--- NH

Mount St. Ma SRCoyne, Tara--- NH

Rider SOVetere, Gabrielle--- NH

 
Women Long Jump

Championship: 6.00m @ Mariah Toussaint2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider JRStephens, Mariah1 5.89m NWI

Quinnipiac SOLavelle, Sydney2 5.78m NWI

Niagara SOAdderley-Julien, Hannah3 5.70m NWI

Quinnipiac SOBrennan, Erin4 5.65m NWI

Rider JRThunig, Raisa5 5.65m NWI

Mount St. Ma SRAller Espina, Emma6 5.44m NWI

Rider JRBartutis, Alejandra7 5.39m NWI

Rider SOSmith, Olivia8 5.37m NWI

Mount St. Ma SREdwards, Faith9 5.30m NWI

St. Peter's JRPaige, Ayanna10 5.27m NWI

Rider SRSmith, Lynaisha11 5.27m 0.2

Manhattan SODorvil, Makayla12 5.26m 1.4

Manhattan SOSing, Isabella13 5.20m NWI

Quinnipiac FRBoyd, Lauren14 5.19m -0.1

Rider SRWatson, Karissa15 5.19m 1.0

Niagara SOBarr, Clara16 5.16m NWI

Rider SRWatson, Nakia17 5.14m -0.2

Manhattan SRChappell, Lauren18 5.14m NWI

Mount St. Ma JRSmith, Simone19 5.10m -0.8

Quinnipiac JRTolson, Hailey20 5.05m 0.9

Manhattan SRLehr, Skye21 5.04m 0.8

Mount St. Ma FRHentz, Jacey22 5.00m -0.1

Quinnipiac JRSumby, Hannah23 4.87m NWI

Iona SRFullerton, Tonian24 4.83m -0.3

Mount St. Ma FRCarey, Annie25 4.79m -1.0

Quinnipiac SOWilliams, Jasmin26 4.77m NWI

Mount St. Ma JRHall, Jannah27 4.72m 1.0

St. Peter's FRFlores, Lusiana--- FOUL

 
Women Triple Jump

Championship: 12.45m @ Malin Marmbrandt2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider JRStephens, Mariah1 11.75m -0.3

Quinnipiac JROlagundoye, Olaitan2 11.39m +0.0
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Finals ...   (Women Triple Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Mount St. Ma JRSmith, Simone3 11.34m +0.0

Quinnipiac SOBrennan, Erin4 11.16m -0.9

Rider SOJones, Samara5 11.16m +0.0

Mount St. Ma SOMiloradovic, Jovana6 11.12m +0.0

Mount St. Ma SRAller Espina, Emma7 11.12m +0.0

Manhattan SODorvil, Makayla8 11.10m +0.0

Rider JRBartutis, Alejandra9 11.05m +0.0

Rider SOFadael, Leyila10 11.02m +0.0

Marist JRPathriana, Kiana11 10.99m +0.0

Quinnipiac FRMartin, Alana12 10.95m +0.0

Mount St. Ma SOKirschnick, Julia13 10.73m +0.0

Quinnipiac SRDavis, Grace14 10.58m -0.1

Quinnipiac JRSumby, Hannah15 10.37m 0.1

Rider SOMcGuire, Paige16 10.29m +0.0

Quinnipiac FRBoyd, Lauren17 10.12m +0.0

Quinnipiac SOWilliams, Jasmin18 9.83m +0.0

 
Women Shot Put

Championship: 15.51m @ Rachel Aliotta2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider SRGlasco, Natya1 13.33m

Rider SRKamara, Samantha2 13.02m

Rider JREfobi, Chika3 12.79m

Manhattan SRStickdorn, Kristin4 12.52m

Rider SOBaker, Maura5 12.26m

Rider JRLavigne, Rachel6 11.70m

Manhattan JRCaraher, Alexandra7 11.29m

Quinnipiac FRStellhorn, Meghan8 10.93m

St. Peter's SOBrown, Ciara9 10.90m

Manhattan FRBouton, Bekah10 10.71m

Mount St. Ma SRChevannes, Jaelyn11 10.47m

Rider FRChiariello, Maria12 10.33m

Rider SOAymil, Melissa13 10.26m

Mount St. Ma JRBertolini, Juliana14 10.06m

Mount St. Ma JROriakhi, Ann Marie15 10.05m

Iona FRThomas, Tyaja16 9.92m

Niagara FRJackson, Megan17 9.74m

Mount St. Ma JRMcClafferty, Emma18 9.44m

Mount St. Ma FRBell, CeCe19 9.34m

Mount St. Ma FRYalley Biney, Godwina20 8.94m

St. Peter's FRVaughn, kennedy21 8.74m

Mount St. Ma SRBagwell, Syanni22 8.40m

Iona JRSterbenz, Megan23 4.96m

Iona FRSonski, Lauren24 4.18m

Manhattan SOGill, Mary--- FOUL

 
Women Discus Throw

Championship: 51.57m @ Taylor Johnson2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Manhattan SRStickdorn, Kristin1 42.92m

Mount St. Ma JROriakhi, Ann Marie2 41.00m

Mount St. Ma JRDecoff, Keighan3 38.23m

Rider FRChiariello, Maria4 37.13m

Rider SRTapia, Angelina5 37.03m

Manhattan JRCaraher, Alexandra6 36.95m

Manhattan FRBouton, Bekah7 36.27m

Rider JRElsayed, Kyleigh8 34.62m

Manhattan SOGill, Mary9 33.55m

Iona FRThomas, Tyaja10 33.07m

Mount St. Ma JRMcClafferty, Emma11 31.58m

Rider JRLavigne, Rachel12 31.17m

Mount St. Ma JRBertolini, Juliana13 30.28m

St. Peter's FRVaughn, kennedy14 29.51m

Iona SRFullerton, Tonian15 28.77m

Mount St. Ma FRBell, CeCe16 28.25m

Mount St. Ma FRYalley Biney, Godwina17 27.65m

St. Peter's SOBrown, Ciara18 27.52m

Manhattan FRVasquez, Barbara19 27.00m

Niagara FRJackson, Megan20 25.60m

Mount St. Ma SRBagwell, Syanni21 23.37m

St. Peter's FRFlores, Lusiana22 16.85m

Rider SOAymil, Melissa--- FOUL

 
Women Hammer Throw

Championship: 57.70m @ Kristin Stickdorn2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Manhattan SRStickdorn, Kristin1 59.53m@

Manhattan SOGill, Mary2 54.56m

Manhattan JRCaraher, Alexandra3 50.82m

Rider SRKamara, Samantha4 49.44m

Rider SRGlasco, Natya5 48.26m

Rider JRLambert, Danielle6 45.30m

Mount St. Ma SRChevannes, Jaelyn7 43.74m

Mount St. Ma JRDecoff, Keighan8 43.50m

Rider SRTapia, Angelina9 43.50m

Manhattan FRBouton, Bekah10 42.16m

Mount St. Ma JROriakhi, Ann Marie11 38.92m

Manhattan FRVasquez, Barbara12 38.30m

Rider JRElsayed, Kyleigh13 37.67m

St. Peter's FRVaughn, kennedy14 37.50m

Rider JRLavigne, Rachel15 37.27m

St. Peter's SOBrown, Ciara16 36.50m

Mount St. Ma FRBell, CeCe17 34.49m

Mount St. Ma FRYalley Biney, Godwina18 34.00m

Mount St. Ma JRBertolini, Juliana19 33.30m

Mount St. Ma SRBagwell, Syanni20 32.51m

Quinnipiac FRStellhorn, Meghan21 28.15m

Rider FRChiariello, Maria--- FOUL

 
Women Javelin Throw

Championship: 50.08m @ Kelsey Reese2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Mount St. Ma FRPaxton, Lorelai1 40.43m

Iona FRThomas, Tyaja2 39.40m
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Finals ...   (Women Javelin Throw)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Rider SRSchwenk, Rachel3 39.13m

Mount St. Ma SOWeir, Rebecca4 38.68m

Rider SRRamsey, Grace5 38.39m

Mount St. Ma SOMcCarroll, Tierney6 36.70m

Rider JRMarcantonio, Savanna7 36.41m

Marist SOKropo, Julia8 34.97m

Rider SOMcGuire, Paige9 32.64m

Mount St. Ma FRSayari, Arianna10 31.64m

Manhattan SOFedikovich, Sjodin11 31.46m

Quinnipiac SRBlain, Camille12 28.11m

Marist FRMurphy, Grace13 26.95m

Mount St. Ma FRBell, CeCe14 26.78m

Quinnipiac SRDavis, Grace15 25.86m

Rider SRTarabokija, Angelina--- FOUL

Rider SRSmith, Daniella--- FOUL

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

Championship: 10.36 @ Artie Burgess2022

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Rider SRBurgess, Artie1 10.64Q-0.7

Iona SRTabois, Jadyn2 10.64Q-1.0

Manhattan JRLopez, Darion3 10.78Q-1.9

Mount St. Ma SRCharles, Todd4 10.90Q0.7

St. Peter's SRGooden, Delano5 10.78q -1.9

Rider FRBado, Steven6 10.81q -1.0

Mount St. Ma SRMoore, Miles7 10.85q -0.7

Marist SOMathis, Amari8 10.86q -1.0

Rider SRSimpson, Kaya9 11.00 -0.7

Manhattan FRDubnov Raz, Thomas10 11.02 0.7

Mount St. Ma FRMcHargh, Trevin11 11.05 -1.9

Iona JRProvidence, Jordan12 11.13 0.7

Rider FRMoundine, Gregory13 11.16 -0.7

Mount St. Ma FRZitnay, Maximus14 11.17 -1.9

Rider SOGottlick, Jackson15 11.19 0.7

Iona FRWashington, Cameron16 11.20 -1.0

Rider JRHaynesworth IV, Freddie17 11.22 -0.7

Iona JRScott, Jeremy18 11.23 -1.0

Mount St. Ma JRAyibanini, Derek19 11.46 -1.9

Iona SOAddison, Jiles20 11.46 -0.7

Manhattan SRNiosi, Dean21 11.49 0.7

St. Peter's FROwen-Jones, Omari22 11.51 -1.9

Mount St. Ma JRNwokoroku, Alexander23 11.69 -1.0

Mount St. Ma SOSchmincke, Casey24 11.71 -0.7

Iona FRGralitzer, Evan25 12.13 -1.0

St. Peter's SRMirac, Judeson--- FS 0.7

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

Championship: 10.36 @ Artie Burgess2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Iona SRTabois, Jadyn1 10.54 -0.2

Rider SRBurgess, Artie2 10.61 -0.2

Manhattan JRLopez, Darion3 10.74 -0.2

St. Peter's SRGooden, Delano4 10.79 -0.2

Mount St. Ma SRMoore, Miles5 10.80 -0.2

Marist SOMathis, Amari6 10.84 -0.2

Rider FRBado, Steven7 10.85 -0.2

Mount St. Ma SRCharles, Todd8 10.90 -0.2

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Championship: 20.97 @ Artie Burgess2023

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Iona SRTabois, Jadyn1 21.30Q-0.1

Rider SRBurgess, Artie2 21.36Q1.7

Rider FRBado, Steven3 21.61Q-0.3

Manhattan JRLopez, Darion4 21.79Q0.6

Mount St. Ma FRBah, Abdoulaye5 22.14Q0.2

St. Peter's SOBlair, Cashieve6 21.78q -0.3

St. Peter's SRGooden, Delano7 21.82q 0.6

Mount St. Ma SRMoore, Miles8 21.88q -0.1

Rider SOMaya, Gabriel9 21.97 1.7

Mount St. Ma JRReader, Daniel10 22.04 1.7

Marist SOMathis, Amari11 22.17 -0.1

Mount St. Ma SRCharles, Todd12 22.21 0.2

Manhattan SRJefferson, Noah13 22.27 -0.1

Rider FRMoundine, Gregory14 22.37 0.2

Mount St. Ma FRZitnay, Maximus15 22.52 -0.3

Rider SOGottlick, Jackson16 22.53 -0.1

Rider JRHaynesworth IV, Freddie17 22.67 -0.3

Mount St. Ma FRMcHargh, Trevin18 22.69 1.7

St. Peter's SRAmori, Oluwamumisorire19 22.70 0.6

Iona SOAddison, Jiles20 22.74 0.2

St. Peter's FRFernandes, Ryan21 22.75 1.7

Rider SRO'Brien, KC22 22.77 0.6

Mount St. Ma FRKoon Perez, Lucas23 22.79 0.2

St. Peter's SRMirac, Judeson24 22.86 0.6

Manhattan FRBradshaw, Jaiden25 23.73 0.6

Iona FRBolt, Jevon26 23.85 0.2

Manhattan SOMcCorry, Shane27 23.91 1.7

St. Peter's FROwen-Jones, Omari28 24.02 -0.3

Iona FRGralitzer, Evan29 24.68 -0.3

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Championship: 20.97 @ Artie Burgess2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Iona SRTabois, Jadyn1 21.19 -0.6

St. Peter's SOBlair, Cashieve2 21.52 -0.8

Manhattan JRLopez, Darion3 21.88 -0.8

Rider FRBado, Steven4 22.24 -0.6

Mount St. Ma FRBah, Abdoulaye5 22.26 -0.6

Mount St. Ma SRMoore, Miles6 22.45 -0.8

St. Peter's SRGooden, Delano7 22.50 -0.8
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Men 400 Meter Dash

Championship: 47.58 @ Cashieve Blair2023

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Manhattan SRJefferson, Noah1 48.48Q

Rider SOMaya, Gabriel2 48.83Q

Rider FRHohney, Dallas3 48.97Q

St. Peter's SOBlair, Cashieve4 49.23Q

St. Peter's SRBaptiste, Hensley5 49.09q

Manhattan SRAlonzo, Harrison6 49.45q

Mount St. Ma SOMiller, Jahari7 49.64q

Rider FRRichman, Matthew8 49.69q

Marist JREberwein, Easton9 49.74

Mount St. Ma JRReader, Daniel10 49.86

Iona JRProvidence, Jordan11 50.15

Mount St. Ma FRKoon Perez, Lucas12 50.27

Mount St. Ma FRBah, Abdoulaye13 50.31

Manhattan SOMcCorry, Shane14 50.70

Manhattan FRColeman, Malik15 51.52

St. Peter's SOJackson, Malique16 51.78

Rider SRO'Brien, KC17 51.82

Manhattan JRGlenn, Jay18 52.11

Manhattan FRBradshaw, Jaiden19 52.13

Rider JRLyken, Sekai20 52.14

Iona FRBolt, Jevon21 52.72

St. Peter's FRFernandes, Ryan22 53.34

Rider SRHabeeb, Andrew23 57.73

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Championship: 47.58 @ Cashieve Blair2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. Peter's SOBlair, Cashieve1 47.68

Rider SOMaya, Gabriel2 48.08

Manhattan SRJefferson, Noah3 48.65

Mount St. Ma SOMiller, Jahari4 49.69

Rider FRRichman, Matthew5 49.82

Manhattan SRAlonzo, Harrison6 50.09

Rider FRHohney, Dallas7 50.10

St. Peter's SRBaptiste, Hensley8 50.93

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Championship: 1:47.24 @ Dylan Capwell2015

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Iona SOColes, Aiden1 1:53.74Q

Rider SRThurairajah, Gobi2 1:54.02Q

Rider SRStianche, Derian3 1:54.84Q

Siena SRLaframboise, Matthew4 1:55.01Q

Iona SRSoldevere, Nick5 1:57.20Q

St. Peter's SRNestor, Clardo6 1:55.14q

Manhattan SODelaney, Travis7 1:55.36q

Rider SOColeman, Mali8 1:55.64q

Iona JRDeane, Caleb9 1:55.80

Mount St. Ma JRZaleski, Kevin10 1:56.08

Marist JRPerry, Tyler11 1:56.40

Rider JRJarratt, Parker12 1:57.21

Rider SRCicoria, Joe13 1:57.21

Rider JRArmstrong, Nathan14 1:57.36

St. Peter's SRBembridge, Devon15 1:58.01

Canisius SOTent, Braden16 1:58.15

Manhattan JRLucey, Brendan17 1:58.47

Canisius SRClementi, Dominic18 1:58.68

Rider SOSmith, Ian19 1:58.82

Siena SRCooke, Griffin20 1:59.08

Siena SODauer, PJ21 1:59.24

St. Peter's SOkiboma, Elijah22 1:59.67

Mount St. Ma FRGallo, Gavin23 2:00.72

Mount St. Ma FRGriffin, Patrick24 2:01.25

Marist FRFerreri, Matthew25 2:01.54

Canisius SRBoard, Kevin26 2:01.77

Mount St. Ma SOFilliben, Matt27 2:02.07

Mount St. Ma JRNavarro, Dylan28 2:02.55

St. Peter's FRRuiz, Diego29 2:02.99

Marist FRUshchak, Alexander30 2:03.94

Marist SOAnderson, Jacob31 2:05.10

Marist SRWiesinger, Ian32 2:07.47

Canisius SRDauphinee, Nick33 2:10.30

Mount St. Ma SRLewis, Devyn34 2:11.81

Canisius SRRaichel, Jacob--- DNF

Canisius SOMaddigan, Colin--- DNF

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Championship: 1:47.24 @ Dylan Capwell2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Iona SOColes, Aiden1 1:50.56

Rider SRStianche, Derian2 1:51.18

Siena SRLaframboise, Matthew3 1:53.61

Iona SRSoldevere, Nick4 1:53.68

Manhattan SODelaney, Travis5 1:54.06

Rider SRThurairajah, Gobi6 1:54.46

Rider SOColeman, Mali7 1:54.67

St. Peter's SRNestor, Clardo8 2:03.18

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

Championship: 3:43.60 @ Richard Kiplagat2006

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Iona FRGiblin, Bradley1 3:54.68Q

Iona SRDilcher, Damien2 3:58.68Q

Marist JRPaxis, Christopher3 3:57.76Q

Rider SRLahr, Travis4 3:59.23Q

Siena JRMcNamee, Killian5 3:57.76Q

Rider JRTaylor, Noah6 4:01.74Q

Iona SODonnelly, Tadhg7 3:57.93Q
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Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Rider SRCastaneda, Richie8 4:02.13Q

Iona SRHunziker, Nick9 3:59.76q

Marist FRBuchakjian, Raffi10 4:01.68q

Siena SOChichelli, Jayson11 4:03.23q

Canisius SOUrban, Kyle12 4:03.98q

Iona FRAudrin, Christian13 4:04.06

Canisius SRRice, Collin14 4:04.67

Siena JRFiorillo, Patrick15 4:05.67

Canisius SRDauphinee, Nick16 4:06.32

Mount St. Ma SRHildebrandt, Nicholas17 4:06.85

Rider JRMugavero, Adam18 4:07.12

Siena FRHoma, Marcus19 4:10.04

Manhattan SOChan, Brendan20 4:10.83

Rider FRMastroly, Matthew21 4:11.76

St. Peter's SOQuaglia, Gerardo22 4:17.17

Mount St. Ma FRVillaver, Ethan23 4:18.76

St. Peter's JRHeaney, Brendan24 4:18.95

Rider JRSalmon, Will25 4:19.57

Canisius SRBreslawski, Royce26 4:28.07

Mount St. Ma SRStetser, Adam27 4:29.07

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

Championship: 3:43.60 @ Richard Kiplagat2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Iona SRDilcher, Damien1 3:45.10

Iona FRGiblin, Bradley2 3:45.12

Rider JRTaylor, Noah3 3:53.01

Marist JRPaxis, Christopher4 3:54.27

Iona SODonnelly, Tadhg5 3:54.62

Siena JRMcNamee, Killian6 3:54.89

Rider SRLahr, Travis7 3:55.31

Rider SRCastaneda, Richie8 4:01.05

Siena SOChichelli, Jayson9 4:02.00

Iona SRHunziker, Nick10 4:03.66

Canisius SOUrban, Kyle11 4:04.36

Marist FRBuchakjian, Raffi12 4:08.22

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

Championship: 14:09.98 @ Mael Gouyette2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Iona JRWellington, Lachlan1 14:28.37

Rider JRTaylor, Noah2 14:40.17

Iona SOFagan, Scott3 14:42.25

Siena FRBrown, Collin4 14:44.41

Rider SRGarcia, Jeremie5 14:44.45

Manhattan SRLautenslager, Jared6 14:45.57

Rider SOLisicky, Dominik7 14:46.66

Siena JRShanahan, Ryan8 14:50.44

Siena JRMcNamee, Killian9 14:51.44

Canisius SRAppenheimer, Tom10 14:54.66

Canisius JRChew, Max11 14:59.45

Rider JRTaylor, Iain12 15:02.17

Rider SRCampoverde, Jesse13 15:13.32

Siena JRGreski, Noah14 15:17.37

Canisius SRRice, Collin15 15:23.48

Manhattan SONewton, Jaxon16 15:25.12

Siena SRGuerin, Ben17 15:27.61

Marist JRIgnacz, John18 15:28.03

Canisius FRCapuzzo, Joseph19 15:30.71

Marist SOViera, Steven20 15:39.53

Manhattan SOAlonso Canales, Adrian21 15:44.84

Siena FRLeahy, Cormac22 15:45.21

Rider JRLaskowski, Mike23 15:47.28

Mount St. Ma SRHildebrandt, Nicholas24 15:48.56

Mount St. Ma SOCampagna, Alex25 15:53.65

Marist SOPerkinson, Dylan26 16:20.20

St. Peter's JRHeaney, Brendan27 16:24.97

Rider FRRodenhaver, David28 16:39.05

Siena SOGreene, Tyler--- DNF

 
Men 10000 Meter Run

Championship: 29:16.15 @ Ehab El-Sandali2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Iona SOFagan, Scott1 30:38.74

Canisius SRAppenheimer, Tom2 30:49.68

Manhattan SRLautenslager, Jared3 31:15.52

Rider SRGarcia, Jeremie4 31:28.40

Siena FRBrunelle, Colin5 31:45.53

Iona SRDeSouza, Jonathan6 31:53.76

Manhattan SONewton, Jaxon7 31:54.24

Rider SRRodriguez, Dylan8 31:54.35

Marist JRIgnacz, John9 32:11.13

Marist FRWisker, Ryan10 32:26.69

Siena JRDeForest, Christopher11 32:44.89

Marist SOPattison, Alexander12 32:50.43

Marist SODovaras, Jack13 33:12.47

Manhattan SOFlanagan, Jack14 33:30.12

Marist JRCitera, Anthony15 34:08.36

Siena SOSantagata, Brody16 34:43.37

Iona JRShephard, Daniel17 35:08.35

Iona SRLee, Campbell18 36:06.18

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Championship: 13.95 @ Richard Gilchrist2023

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Rider SRMerriweather, Marques1 14.27Q-0.9

Rider SOStorz, Nathan2 14.77Q-0.1

Mount St. Ma JRStephenson, Will3 14.96Q-0.1

Rider SOWeinberg, Max4 15.08Q-0.9

Rider FRTrammell, Chad5 15.29q -0.1

Mount St. Ma FRPoleate, Joseph6 15.41q -0.9

Rider SOBurrell, Jeremy7 15.57q -0.9

Rider JRPrzygoda, Ethan8 15.72q -0.1
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 110 Meter Hurdles)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Manhattan FRDomingo, Ben9 15.86 -0.1

Iona FRHolloway, Keith10 15.95 -0.9

Mount St. Ma SOMishra, David11 17.97 -0.1

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Championship: 13.95 @ Richard Gilchrist2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider SRMerriweather, Marques1 14.37 0.4

Mount St. Ma JRStephenson, Will2 14.89 0.4

Mount St. Ma FRPoleate, Joseph3 14.94 0.4

Rider SOWeinberg, Max4 15.17 0.4

Rider FRTrammell, Chad5 15.27 0.4

Rider SOStorz, Nathan6 15.28 0.4

Rider SOBurrell, Jeremy7 15.37 0.4

Rider JRPrzygoda, Ethan8 15.78 0.4

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Championship: 52.39 @ James Burroughs2012

Championship: 52.39 @ Neville Rose2001

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Rider SOCrespo, Steven1 55.17Q

Rider JRPrzygoda, Ethan2 55.34Q

Mount St. Ma JRStephenson, Will3 55.52Q

Rider SRMerriweather, Marques4 57.09Q

Mount St. Ma FRPoleate, Joseph5 57.27q

Rider FRFoley, William6 57.27q

St. Peter's FRZiolkowski, Connor7 57.28q

Marist FRLynch, Christopher8 58.14q

Iona FRAudrin, Christian9 1:00.34

Iona FRHolloway, Keith10 1:00.61

Mount St. Ma SRHaase, Thomas11 1:06.24

Mount St. Ma SOMishra, David12 1:09.30

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Championship: 52.39 @ James Burroughs2012

Championship: 52.39 @ Neville Rose2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider JRPrzygoda, Ethan1 55.13

Mount St. Ma JRStephenson, Will2 55.71

Rider SOCrespo, Steven3 56.64

Rider SRMerriweather, Marques4 57.19

Mount St. Ma FRPoleate, Joseph5 57.66

St. Peter's FRZiolkowski, Connor6 57.77

Rider FRFoley, William7 58.06

Marist FRLynch, Christopher8 1:00.19

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Championship: 8:44.61 @ Johannes Motschmann2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Siena SRAnderson, Tommy1 9:09.11

Siena FRBrown, Collin2 9:14.70

Canisius SRPerreault, Andrew3 9:15.32

Mount St. Ma JRMiguelena, Diego4 9:21.86

Iona SOFogarty, Peter5 9:27.88

Siena FRThomas, Connor6 9:28.21

Siena JRTkaczyk, Luke7 9:28.22

Rider JRLaskowski, Mike8 9:29.34

Canisius SOPivarunas, Joseph9 9:42.31

Manhattan SOAlonso Canales, Adrian10 9:53.41

Mount St. Ma JRKeffer, Riley11 9:56.04

Marist FRMayer, Mason12 10:05.28

Marist FRLove, Dennis13 10:16.77

Mount St. Ma JRRuona, John--- DNF

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Championship: 40.91 @ Monmouth2016

Chavis, Kahana, Sosoo, Dupree

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ARider1 41.15

1) Moundine, Gregory FR 2) Bado, Steven FR

3) Simpson, Kaya SR 4) Burgess, Artie SR

AIona2 41.54

1) Providence, Jordan JR 2) Washington, Cameron FR

3) Scott, Jeremy JR 4) Tabois, Jadyn SR

AMount St. Mary's3 41.74

1) McHargh, Trevin FR 2) Charles, Todd SR

3) Bah, Abdoulaye FR 4) Moore, Miles SR

AManhattan4 41.88

1) McCorry, Shane SO 2) Jefferson, Noah SR

3) Dubnov Raz, Thomas FR 4) Lopez, Darion JR

AMarist5 44.37

1) Mathis, Amari SO 2) LaBrecque, Weston FR

3) Lynch, Christopher FR 4) Lee, Kevin JR

ACanisius6 48.47

1) Urban, Kyle SO 2) Rice, Collin SR

3) Board, Kevin SR 4) Clementi, Dominic SR

ASiena7 50.13

1) Homa, Marcus FR 2) Fiorillo, Patrick JR

3) Dauer, PJ SO 4) Thomas, Connor FR

ASt. Peter's--- DNF

1) Gooden, Delano SR 2) Blair, Cashieve SO

3) Amori, Oluwamumisorire SR 4) Mirac, Judeson SR
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Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Championship: 3:12.73 @ Monmouth2015

Chavis, Malespina, Capwell, Boyd

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASt. Peter's1 3:18.89

1) Ziolkowski, Connor FR 2) Nestor, Clardo SR

3) Gooden, Delano SR 4) Blair, Cashieve SO

ARider2 3:18.97

1) Maya, Gabriel SO 2) Richman, Matthew FR

3) Jarratt, Parker JR 4) Hohney, Dallas FR

AManhattan3 3:19.61

1) Lopez, Darion JR 2) Jefferson, Noah SR

3) Oduor, Brian JR 4) Alonzo, Harrison SR

AMount St. Mary's4 3:22.16

1) Reader, Daniel JR 2) Bah, Abdoulaye FR

3) Koon Perez, Lucas FR 4) Stephenson, Will JR

AMarist5 3:26.18

1) Mathis, Amari SO 2) Eberwein, Easton JR

3) LaBrecque, Weston FR 4) Lee, Kevin JR

AIona6 3:32.35

1) Scott, Jeremy JR 2) Bolt, Jevon FR

3) Washington, Cameron FR 4) Providence, Jordan JR

ASiena7 3:35.87

1) Dauer, PJ SO 2) Chichelli, Jayson SO

3) Homa, Marcus FR 4) Thomas, Connor FR

ACanisius8 3:36.42

1) Clementi, Dominic SR 2) Tent, Braden SO

3) Dauphinee, Nick SR 4) Board, Kevin SR
 

Men 4x800 Meter Relay

Championship: 7:27.43 @ Monmouth2013

Langille, D'Agostino, Leight, Capwell

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AIona1 7:38.99

1) Soldevere, Nick SR 2) Dilcher, Damien SR

3) Giblin, Bradley FR 4) Coles, Aiden SO

ARider2 7:45.37

1) Lahr, Travis SR 2) Thurairajah, Gobi SR

3) Stianche, Derian SR 4) Coleman, Mali SO

ASiena3 7:51.86

1) Cooke, Griffin SR 2) Tkaczyk, Luke JR

3) Anderson, Tommy SR 4) Laframboise, Matthew SR

AMarist4 7:53.79

1) Anderson, Jacob SO 2) Perry, Tyler JR

3) Ferreri, Matthew FR 4) Paxis, Christopher JR

ACanisius5 7:58.43

1) Pivarunas, Joseph SO 2) Clementi, Dominic SR

3) Tent, Braden SO 4) Perreault, Andrew SR

AMount St. Mary's6 8:03.32

1) Zaleski, Kevin JR 2) Gallo, Gavin FR

3) Griffin, Patrick FR 4) Miguelena, Diego JR

AManhattan7 8:09.92

1) Lucey, Brendan JR 2) Chan, Brendan SO

3) Bradshaw, Jaiden FR 4) Coleman, Malik FR

ASt. Peter's8 8:30.97

1) Bembridge, Devon SR 2) kiboma, Elijah SO

3) Ruiz, Diego FR 4) Quaglia, Gerardo SO
 

Men High Jump

Championship: 2.15m @ Brenton Foster2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Manhattan SOLytovchenko, Ivan1 1.98m

Rider SOPalmer, Michael2 1.98m

Mount St. Ma SRCook, William3 1.98m

Rider SRMoyer, Zach4 1.93m

Mount St. Ma FRSaad, Ben5 1.83m

Mount St. Ma FRZilneus, Levi6 1.78m

Rider SOCrespo, Steven7 1.78m

Rider FRWalls, Jace8 1.78m

Rider SRLee, Jayson--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault

Championship: 5.20m @ Brian McGovern2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Mount St. Ma JRFahey, Arran1 4.90m

Rider JRSantiago, Javier2 4.40m

Marist JRBrown, Noah3 4.10m

Manhattan JRBalakumar, Rushil--- NH

Marist FRAdvento, Simon--- NH

Mount St. Ma JRGrossman, Matthew--- NH

Manhattan SRHaft, Jackson--- NH

Mount St. Ma FRCash, Tyler--- NH

 
Men Long Jump

Championship: 7.64m @ Zach Manorowitz2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider SRManorowitz, Zach1 7.42m NWI

Manhattan SOBilello, Alex2 6.99m 0.5

Marist JRLee, Kevin3 6.93m NWI

Rider SRLee, Devynn4 6.80m NWI

St. Peter's SRAmori, Oluwamumisorire5 6.76m NWI

Manhattan JROduor, Brian6 6.71m NWI

Rider SRLee, Jayson7 6.52m NWI

Rider SRWilliams, Brandon8 6.48m -0.7

Rider SOWeinberg, Max9 6.45m NWI

St. Peter's SOArmstrong, Cristian10 6.23m NWI

Manhattan FRPurchia, Christopher11 6.08m NWI

Mount St. Ma FRSuggs, Xavier12 6.03m NWI

Mount St. Ma FRMeggs, Nando--- FOUL

Manhattan FRDubnov Raz, Thomas--- FOUL
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Men Triple Jump

Championship: 15.47m @ Joseph Marini2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider SOPalmer, Michael1 14.00m -1.4

Mount St. Ma SRCoates, Darrien2 13.88m +0.0

Rider SRWilliams, Brandon3 13.74m +0.0

Rider SRLee, Jayson4 13.66m +0.0

Rider SRManorowitz, Zach5 13.61m +0.0

St. Peter's SRAmori, Oluwamumisorire6 13.45m +0.0

Mount St. Ma FRWatson, Najhayne7 13.27m +0.0

Rider SOStorz, Nathan8 13.25m +0.0

Mount St. Ma FRSuggs, Xavier9 12.70m +0.0

Marist JRLee, Kevin10 12.54m +0.0

 
Men Shot Put

Championship: 19.60m @ Milan Jotanovic2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider JRDuBard, Jayden1 16.70m

Mount St. Ma SRFalwell, Renaldi2 14.88m

Rider SROhiokhai-Benson, Abraham3 14.68m

Manhattan JRKristeller, Alex4 14.68m

Mount St. Ma FRHook, Darren5 14.38m

Manhattan JRAthanailos, Peter6 13.77m

Manhattan JRDecker, Robert7 12.32m

Mount St. Ma SOHuddleson, Jackson8 12.27m

Rider JRLawson, Noah9 12.18m

Rider SREddinger, Jacob10 11.80m

Mount St. Ma FREvans, Drew11 11.79m

Manhattan SOCorpuz, Myron12 11.70m

Mount St. Ma FRHicks, Michael13 11.00m

St. Peter's JRShittu, Adebusyi14 9.75m

Mount St. Ma SOO'Brien, Aiden15 9.20m

 
Men Discus Throw

Championship: 54.86m @ Colin Quirke2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rider SROhiokhai-Benson, Abraham1 48.17m

Manhattan JRKristeller, Alex2 42.58m

Rider JRLawson, Noah3 41.63m

Mount St. Ma FRHicks, Michael4 40.19m

Rider JRDuBard, Jayden5 39.31m

Mount St. Ma SOHuddleson, Jackson6 39.17m

Rider SREddinger, Jacob7 39.11m

Manhattan JRAthanailos, Peter8 38.82m

Manhattan JRDecker, Robert9 36.86m

Mount St. Ma SRFalwell, Renaldi10 36.85m

Manhattan SOCorpuz, Myron11 33.10m

Manhattan SRPelio, Joseph12 30.13m

Mount St. Ma FRPfaff, JP13 30.04m

Mount St. Ma FREvans, Drew14 29.18m

Rider SRMoyer, Zach15 27.68m

Mount St. Ma SOO'Brien, Aiden16 26.14m

 
Men Hammer Throw

Championship: 67.87m @ Thomas Jacob Freeman2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Manhattan JRDecker, Robert1 66.70m

Manhattan JRKristeller, Alex2 60.32m

Rider JRDuBard, Jayden3 54.34m

Manhattan SRPelio, Joseph4 50.61m

Manhattan SOCorpuz, Myron5 49.40m

Rider SREddinger, Jacob6 48.15m

Mount St. Ma SOHuddleson, Jackson7 43.13m

Mount St. Ma SRFalwell, Renaldi8 42.04m

Manhattan JRAthanailos, Peter9 39.20m

Rider JRLawson, Noah10 39.15m

Mount St. Ma FRPfaff, JP11 31.50m

Mount St. Ma SOO'Brien, Aiden12 29.47m

Rider SROhiokhai-Benson, Abraham--- FOUL

 
Men Javelin Throw

Championship: 68.49m @ McLean Lipschultz2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Mount St. Ma FRSluijter, Justin1 59.61m

Manhattan FRForster, Lewis2 55.13m

Rider SRMoyer, Zach3 54.03m

Marist JRHaggerty, Liam4 45.49m

Mount St. Ma SOStupski, Jeffrey5 43.59m

Iona FRGralitzer, Evan6 43.50m

Mount St. Ma SRLaManna, Andrew7 42.03m

Manhattan JRDecker, Robert8 39.81m

Rider SRO'Brien, KC9 38.26m

Manhattan SOCorpuz, Myron10 36.42m

 

Women - Team Rankings - 21 Events Scored

1) Rider 227

2) Quinnipiac 170

3) Mount St. Mary's 113

4) Manhattan 88

5) Siena 44

6) Niagara 43

7) St. Peter's 37

8) Iona 36

9) Canisius 33

10) Marist 27

 

Men - Team Rankings - 21 Events Scored

1) Rider 267

2) Mount St. Mary's 135

3) Manhattan 125

4) Iona 114

5) Siena 52

6) St. Peter's 48

7) Marist 39

8) Canisius 22


